

SOUTH BEND REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION SOUTH BEND REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY SOUTH BEND BUILDING CORPORATION

Agenda

Special Joint Meeting, May 7, 2015, 8:40 a.m.

- 1. Call to Order the Special Joint South Bend Redevelopment Commission, South Bend Redevelopment Authority, and South Bend Building Corporation Meeting
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. Presentation/Action/Discussion
 - A. Municipalities Continuing Disclosure Cooperation Initiative Bond Continuing Disclosure Procedures
 - (1) South Bend Redevelopment Commission: Resolution No. 3290 Approving the City of South Bend's Participation in the Municipalities Continuing Disclosure Cooperation Initiative and Ratifying the City Controller's Formal Submission
 - (2) South Bend Redevelopment Authority: Resolution No. 193 Approving the City of South Bend's Participation in the Municipalities Continuing Disclosure Cooperation Initiative and Ratifying the City Controller's Formal Submission
 - (3) South Bend Building Corporation: Resolution No. 2015-01 Approving the City of South Bend's Participation in the Municipalities Continuing Disclosure Cooperation Initiative and Ratifying the City Controller's Formal Submission

4. Adjournment

NOTICE FOR HEARING AND SIGHT IMPAIRED PERSONS

Auxiliary Aid or Other Services are Available upon Request at No Charge.
Please Give Reasonable Advance Request when Possible.

